
Attorney General

Agency Expenditure Summary

FY 2009 FY 2010 FY 2011

Approp Actual Approp Estimate Request Gov Rec

By Function

Special Litigation 1,259,900 559,700 951,600 951,600 951,600 951,600
State Legal Services 18,778,700 18,453,700 18,165,000 17,741,000 18,894,200 16,897,400

Total 20,038,600 19,013,400 19,116,600 18,692,600 19,845,800 17,849,000

By Fund Source

General 18,932,400 18,207,000 17,329,000 16,584,900 18,263,200 16,279,900
Dedicated 0 0 400,000 720,100 400,000 400,000
Federal 882,000 601,300 959,800 959,800 961,100 954,600
Other 224,200 205,100 427,800 427,800 221,500 214,500

Total 20,038,600 19,013,400 19,116,600 18,692,600 19,845,800 17,849,000

By Object

Personnel Costs 17,265,900 17,162,300 16,634,800 16,210,800 17,231,100 15,324,600
Operating Expenditures 2,482,000 1,544,100 2,442,200 2,442,200 2,544,400 2,524,400
Capital Outlay 290,700 307,000 39,600 39,600 70,300 0
Trustee/Benefit Payments 0 0 0 0 0 0
Lump Sum 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 20,038,600 19,013,400 19,116,600 18,692,600 19,845,800 17,849,000

FTP Positions 207.15211.85207.15207.15205.15205.15
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Attorney General

Decision Unit Summary

   FTP           General            Total

Governor's RecommendationAgency Request

  FTP             General                Total
Decision Unit

17,329,000207.15 19,116,6003.00  FY 2010 Original Appropriation 207.15 17,329,000 19,116,600

00.00 04.50  Governor's Holdback 0.00 (744,100) (744,100)

00.00 320,1004.90  Other Adjustments 0.00 0 320,100

19,436,700207.155.00  FY 2010 Total Appropriation 17,329,000 16,584,900207.15 18,692,600

19,436,700207.157.00  FY 2010 Estimated Expenditures 17,329,000 16,584,900207.15 18,692,600

00.00 08.10  FTP or Fund Adjustments 0.00 0 0

206,6000.00 08.30  Transfer Between Programs 0.00 0 0

(39,600)0.00 (372,600)8.40  Removal of One-Time/Restore Holdback 0.00 271,300 (61,700)

19,064,100207.159.00  FY 2011 Base 17,496,000 16,856,200207.15 18,630,900

177,8000.00 186,60010.10  Employee Benefit Costs 0.00 (135,500) (134,500)

73,5000.00 73,50010.30  Replacement Items 0.00 0 0

(17,800)0.00 (17,800)10.40  Interagency Nonstandard Adjustments 0.00 (17,800) (17,800)

1,8000.00 1,80010.50  Annualizations 0.00 1,800 1,800

143,3000.00 149,00010.60  Change In Employee Compensation 0.00 0 0

19,457,200207.1511.00  FY 2011 Total Maintenance 17,874,600 16,704,700207.15 18,480,400

State Legal Services
70,400 00.001.00 70,400 0Staffing12.01

100,600 00.001.00 100,600 0Staffing12.02

70,400 00.001.00 70,400 0Staffing12.03

100,600 00.001.00 100,600 0Staffing12.04

46,600 00.000.70 46,600 0Staffing12.05

0 00.000.00 0 206,600SWCAP Position Adjustments12.06

0 (631,400)0.000.00 0 (631,400)Additional General Fund Reduction12.71

19,845,800211.8513.00  FY 2011 Gov's Recommendation 18,263,200 16,279,900207.15 17,849,000

4.70Amount Change From Original Approp

Percent Change From Original Approp

0.00 (1,049,100)934,200 (1,267,600)729,200

2.27% 0.00% -6.05%5.39% 3.81% -6.63%
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